%W

14.

11.

16.

23.

21 ST.

17.

20.

22.

15.

18.

19.

10.

24,

13.
12.

Fehér borok - szakmai zsitiri

18.

14.
10.
15.
21.

11.
22.
20.

19.
23.
17.
13.

16.

12.
24.

Olaszrizling

Cserszegi fliszeres
Saszla-Veltelini Cuvée

Vegyes fehér
Chardonnay-Kiralyleanyka Cuvée
Nemes Olaszrizling
Zoldveltelini

Cserszegi fliszeres-Zenit Cuvée
Cserszegi fliszeres-Zenit Cuvée
Olaszrizling

Vegyes Fehér

Irsai Olivér

Nemes Olaszrizling

Banati Rizling (édes)
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Cuvée

Vegyes fehér

Rizlingszilvani

Cserszegi fliszeres
Zoldveltelini
Kirdlyleanyka-Sauvignon Cuvée

Vegyes fehér "narancsbor"

Irsai Olivér

Zoldveltelini

Puhr Daniel

Racz Ferenc
Cserni Tamas
Petrovics Istvan
Varga Istvdn
Albert csalddi pince
Petrovics Istvan
Bolfan Imre
Albert csalddi pince
Toth Emil Miklos
Lukacshaza Onk.
Gdspdr Csaba
Gdéspar Csaba
Haramia Istvan
Petrovics Istvan
Bolfan Imre
Kovdcs Norbert
Tar Péter

Cserni Tamas
Mucza Béla
Bardosi Laszlo
Bende Csaba

Kovacs Gabor

Gencsi Hegyment6k Egyesiilete

2025. marcius 29.

2025

Csomotei hegy
Gencsapati
Poganyok
Csomotei hegy
Csomotei hegy
Poganyok
Perenye
Csomotei hegy
Posei hegy
Csomotei hegy
Gencsapati
Gencsapati
Poganyok
Poganyok
Perenye

Pbsei hegy
Posei hegy
Gencsapati
Gencsapati
Gencsapati
Poganyok

Csomotei hegy

"Balatoni"

"Balatoni"

18,71
18,58
18,56
18,55
18,52
18,42
17,92
17,75
17,65
17,63
17,60
17,47
17,45
17,30
17,23
17,08
17,02
16,90
16,87
16,07
15,98
15,90

18,21
17,17

ARANY
ARANY
ARANY
ARANY
ARANY
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
EZUST
BRONZ
BRONZ
BRONZ
BRONZ

BRONZ

EzUST

EzUST



